

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP No.5014/2007 In

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2007

BHUPINDER SINGH
Petitioner(s)

P

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB
Respondent(s)

Responde

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 26/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Application for exemption from surrendering is rejected.

The special leave petition is adjourned by four weeks.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Agg

arwal)

Court Master

Court Master